Hot Drinks

Regular
Americano £2.30
Cappuccino £2.60

Latte £2.60
Flat White £2.70
Mocha £2.70
Espresso £2.30

Cadbury’s Hot Chocolate
Children’s Hot Chocolate
Add Cream

Add Marshmallows

Add Syrup

Extra Shot Espresso

English Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Tea
Green/Fruit/Herbal Teas

Large
£2.60
£2.90
£2.90

£3.00
£2.60

£2.50
£2.00
£0.40
£0.40
£0.40
£0.40

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Thank you for visiting the HoT
Community Café. Our team is
made up of volunteers who give
up their time to support the
community. This means our
profits are re-invested into
HoT’s work to support people
across the town. By using our
café, you are helping others in
your community

Cold Drinks
Sparkling Water £1.30
Cans £1.50

Fairtrade Orange Juice £1.50
Fairtrade Apple Juice £1.50
Children's Juice Cartons £1.20
Glass of Milk £1.00

Would you like to be a part of our Café
Team? We are always looking for new
volunteers in roles such as Barista,
Meal Prep Assistant, Kitchen Porter,
Customer Service Assistant, Host and
more! No experience is required; full
training will be given.

Contact us on
kerrieyoung@heartoftamworth.org

or pop in for a chat. We look forward
to hearing from you!

HoT Community Café is open
Monday to Friday, 8am to 3pm.
Booking is

recommended.
To secure your table, please call
07305 093623
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