Hot Drinks

HOU DITING		
	Regular	Large
Americano	£2.30	£2.60
Cappuccino	£2.60	£2.90
Latte	£2.60	£2.90
Flat White	£2.70	
Mocha	£2.70	£3.00
Espresso	£2.30	£2.60
Cadbury's Hot Chocolate		£2.50
Children's Hot Chocolate		£2.00
Add Cream		£0.40
Add Marshmallows		£0.40
Add Syrup		£0.40
Extra Shot Espresso		£0.40
English Breakfast Tea		£2.00
Earl Grey Tea		£2.00
Green/Fruit/Herbal Teas		£2.00





Thank you for visiting the HoT Community Café. Our team is made up of volunteers who give up their time to support the community. This means our profits are re-invested into HoT's work to support people across the town. By using our café, you are helping others in your community

Cold Drinks

Sparkling Water	£1.30
Cans	£1.50
Fairtrade Orange Juice	£1.50
Fairtrade Apple Juice	£1.50
Children's Juice Cartons	£1.20
Glass of Milk	£1.00

Would you like to be a part of our Café Team? We are always looking for new volunteers in roles such as Barista, Meal Prep Assistant, Kitchen Porter, Customer Service Assistant, Host and more! No experience is required; full training will be given.

Contact us on

kerrieyoung@heartoftamworth.org
or pop in for a chat. We look forward
to hearing from you!

HoT Community Café is open Monday to Friday, 8am to 3pm. Booking is

recommended.

To secure your table, please call

07305 093623

